
Summer 2024 Travel Camp Calendar
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

July 21 22
 23
 24
 25
 26
 27

Week 5

5th/6th /7th/8th 
graders

Travel Camp

5th/6th/7th/8th 
Grade Travel 

Camp

Main Event


Blandier Park 
Columbia


Climbzone

*Waiver 

Required


Adventure 
Park: SS

*Waiver 

Required

BT Camps

28
 29
 30
 31
 August 1
 2
 3

Week 6

5th/6th /7th/8th 
graders 

Travel Camp


Hickory Falls
 Mini Golf

Early Drop Off 

8am

Hershey Park


Late Pick Up 9pm
Turkey Hill BT Camps

4
 5
 6
                   7
 8
 9
 10

Week 7

5th/6th /7th/8th 
graders 

Travel Camp


Catoctin 
Wildlife 

Preserve:  
Safari Ride

Breakout 
Games & 

Skyline *Waiver 
Required

Six Flags

Late Pick Up: 

8pm 

Zava Zone

Rockville

*Waiver 

Required
BT Camps

11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
 17

Week 8

5th/6th /7th/8th 
graders 

Travel Camp

Terrapin 
Adventures


*Waiver 
Required

CAMP 
CLOSED FOR 
TISHA B’AV

Early Drop Off 
8am


Great Wolf Lodge

Late Pick Up 9pm

Get Air 
*Waiver 

Required
BT Camps
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